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MMSD Disability Insurance Managing Directors

National Sales Manager 
Joshua Lubas, CLTC®, ALHC®

413-234-0985 
JLubas@MassMutual.com

Internal Wholesale Director 
Jennifer Nadeau 
413-744-3577 
JNadeau13@MassMutual.com

MMSD Advanced Sales Team 
1-800-601-9983, Option 2 
MMSDAdvancedSales@MassMutual.com

1 AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV, UT — Erika Adkins

2 AL, AR, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, MI, MN, MO, MS, MT, ND, NE, OH, OK, OR, SD,  
TN, TX, WA, WI, WV, WY — Bryan Orr

3 CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, MA, ME, MD, NC, NH, NJ, NY, PA, PR, RI, SC, VA, VT —  
Vincent Seaha, CFP®, CLU®, MBA®
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Joshua Lubas, CLTC, ALHC — National Sales Manager — 413-234-0985

Title Mobile Email Territory

1 Erika Adkins  
CA insurance license #0F27119

Business  
Development Director 310-857-9098 EAdkins29@MassMutual.com AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV, UT

2
Bryan Orr Managing Director 312-972-6350 BOrr60@MassMutual.com AL, AR, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, MI, 

MN, MO, MS, MT, ND, NE, OH, OK, 
OR, SD, TN, TX, WA, WI, WV, WYChristopher MacDonald Internal Wholesaler 413-744-0789 CMacdonald63@MassMutual.com

3
Vincent Seaha, CFP®, CLU®, MBA® Managing Director 704-430-9410 VSeaha@MassMutual.com

CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, MA, MD, ME, NC, 
NH, NJ, NY, PA, PR, RI, SC, VA, VT

Micky Cope Internal Wholesaler 413-744-1079 MCope12@MassMutual.com

MMSD Disability Support

Sydnie Williams Sales Support Specialist 413-744-1078 SWilliams37@MassMutual.com National Support

Bret Pajer, Noelle Werbicki,  
Hope Cortis, John Craddock Relationship Managers MMSDclientservices@MassMutual.com National Support — Client Experience 

and Service

For all other territories and immediate assistance:

MassMutual Strategic Distributors Sales Desk 1-800-601-9983


